  VIGILANT TM
SENSOR
	� RF Voltage-Current Probe
for Plasma Processing Applications
�	�� Displays RF Voltage & Current waveforms
on your Oscilloscope
Customized to your application
High sensitivity

Signal cable Pair of shielded 50Ω coaxial cables terminated with BNC connectors
Size 90mm x 90mm x 45mm (without the signal cable and connectors)
Ordering information
In order to provide you with the best suitable probe for your application, please use the following model numbering:
VSN-FREQ-POWER-IN-OUT-LEN (Example: VSN-13.56-1000-1F-1M-100)
Code Details Values
FREQUENCY Excitation frequency in MHz 2, 3.39, 4, 6.78, 13.56, 27.12, 40.68, 60, 81.36
POWER Max generator power in Watt 30, 60, 100, 300, 600, 1000, 3000, 6000, 10000
IN Input connector and gender 0: No connector (M5 threaded hole) C: Custom
1F: N Female
2F: HN Female
3F: 7/16 Female
4F: LC Female
1M: N Male
2M: HN Male
3M: 7/16 Male
4M: LC Male
OUT Ouput connector and gender
LEN Length of the signal cable in cm Between 30 and 300 (100 by default)
The electrical connectors
and the length of the signal cable
are customized to your needs.
+33 169 335 933